Order of Play - Canada, Cincinnati

CEST
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00 9:00
3:30  9:30
4:00 10:00
4:30 10:30

EDT
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

M-CENTRAL

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

1:40 p.m.
Haase/Koolhof v.
[[F]] Grano/Zeba

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

Montreal: 2 matches - MS and MD finals. 3.2 hours. Toronto: 2 matches - WS and WD finals. 3.3 hours. Cincinnati: 20 matches: 15 qual, 2 MS 1R, 2 MD

T-CENTRE

Sunday, August 11, 2019

UnnecessarySportsResearch.com

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

1:40 p.m.
#8 S.Williams

vs. [[F]]

Andreescu

CHANGEOVER
followed by

#1 Krejci/Siniak v.
[[F]] #3 ALG/Sch

C-CENTER  C-GRANDSTD. C-STADIUM 3 C-COURT 4 C-COURT 10 C-COURT 7
followed by followed by followed by 10:10 a.m. followed by
QUALIFYING QUALIFYING | QUALIFYING | QUALIFYING | QUALIFYING

Strycova "L”]igil’mfdc’%;“’u” Petkovic Popyrin Puig Ruud
Peterson QUALIFYING Jabeur Kudla Kudermetova Delbonis
CHANGEOVER PCB CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER
followed by not before 12:00 followed by not before 12:00 followed by
QUALIFYING Wolf QUALIFYING | QUALIFYING | QUALIFYING | QUALIFYING

Linette C';':"';SES};SR Davis Sousa Sharma Kecmanovic
Brad QUALIFYING Kr.Pliskova Nishioka Mattek-Sands Lopez
Peaul CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER CHANGEOVER
egufa followed by followed by followed by
Diyas QUALIFYING | #7 Kont/Peers v. QUALIFYING
C';':"':?VESXSR Wang [[2]] FAA/Berrett Kohlschreiber
QUALIFYING Swiatek Karlovic
Kukushkin
Rublev
CHANGEOVER
followed by

PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT

CHANGEOVER

#5 PHH/Mahut v.

[[5]]1 Mekt/Skug

followed by
Goffin/Hurkacz v.

[[7]] Dodig/Polas

1R. 37.3 hours. Men: 2 seeds in final; 1 seed, 1 American in 1R. Women: 1 seed, 1 American in final. Americans in bold. Top 5 peaks in italics.
American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 1:30 p.m. - 5 p.m.; ESPN 4-6 p.m.; Tennis Channel 7-9 p.m.
Numbers in brackets show draw: two [[1]]s in a color meet at top of draw in next round.

WS

WD



