Jiuei (- Carlada, Ciricini	iau		Suriday, At	igust 11, 2019			Office cessary Spor	isivesearch.
CEST		M-CENTRAL	T-CENTRE	C-CENTER PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT	C-GRANDSTD.	C-STADIUM 3 PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT	C-COURT 4 PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT	C-COURT 10 PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT	C-COURT 7 PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT	
4:00	10:00			followed by		followed by	followed by	10:10 a.m.	followed by	
4:30	10:30			QUALIFYING		QUALIFYING	QUALIFYING	QUALIFYING	QUALIFYING	
5:00	11:00			Strycova	players arrive on court followed by	Petkovic	Popyrin	Puig	Ruud	
5:30	11:30			Peterson	QUALIFYING	Jabeur	Kudla	Kudermetova	Delbonis	
6:00	12:00			CHANGEOVER followed by	PCB	CHANGEOVER not before 12:00	CHANGEOVER followed by	CHANGEOVER not before 12:00	CHANGEOVER followed by	
6:30				QUALIFYING	Wolf	QUALIFYING	QUALIFYING	QUALIFYING	QUALIFYING	
7:00	1:00			Linette	CHANGEOVER followed by	Davis	Sousa	Sharma	Kecmanovic	
7:30	1:30	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:40 p.m.	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 1:40 p.m.	Brady	QUALIFYING	Kr.Pliskova	Nishioka	Mattek-Sands	Lopez	MS
8:00		Haase/Koolhof v.	#8 S.Williams	CHANGEOVER not before 2:00	Pegula	CHANGEOVER followed by	CHANGEOVER followed by		CHANGEOVER followed by	WS
8:30	2:30	FFED 0 /7 1	vs. [[F]]	de Minaur	Diyas	QUALIFYING	#7 Kont/Peers v.		QUALIFYING	MD
9:00	3:00		Andreescu	vs. [[14]]	CHANGEOVER followed by	Wang	[[2]] FAA/Berrett		Kohlschreiber	WD
9:30	3:30		CHANGEOVER followed by	Cecchinato	QUALIFYING	Swiatek			Karlovic	
10:00	4:00	PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT 4:10 p.m.	#1 Krejci/Siniak v.		Kukushkin					
10:30	4:30		[[F]] #3 ALG/Sch		Rublev					
11:00	5:00				CHANGEOVER					
11:30	5:30	//O.N.A. I			followed by #5 PHH/Mahut v.					
12:00	6:00				[[5]] Mekt/Skug					
12:30	6:30									
1:00	7:00			PLAYERS ARRIVE ON COURT						
1:30	7:30			7:10 p.m. #13 Isner						
	8:00			vs. [[2]]						
2:00				Lajovic						
2:30	8:30			CHANGEOVER						
3:00	9:00			followed by Goffin/Hurkacz v.						
3:30	9:30			[[7]] Dodig/Polas						
4:00 4:30				[[-]] = ca.g/. c.ac						
	10:30		140 1110 #					41.00	15 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	2115
		Montreal: 2 matches - MS and MD finals. 3.2 hours. Toronto: 2 matches - WS and WD finals. 3.3 hours. Cincinnati: 20 matches: 15 qual, 2 MS 1R, 2 MD								
		1R. 37.3 hours. Men: 2 seeds in final; 1 seed, 1 American in 1R. Women: 1 seed, 1 American in final. Americans in bold. Top 5 peaks in italics.								
		American TV coverage: Tennis Channel 1:30 p.m 5 p.m.; ESPN 4-6 p.m.; Tennis Channel 7-9 p.m.								
		Numbers in brackets show draw: two [[1]]s in a color meet at top of draw in next round.								